LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS IN THE MATTER OF FATHEYPORI GARDENS PRIVATE LIMITED

OL = 3 | C 0
s.No STAKEHOLDERS CLAIM?HI:E‘;:EIVED CLAIMS( &%I;IITTED USBII'ISCEI:LIIIJE;)E/D
1 Punjab National Bank 654,09,57,751.55 654,09,57,751.55 SECURED
2 | State Bank of India 933,83,16,673.00 933,83,16,673.00 | SECURED
3 | Central Bank of India 329,77,28,152.97 329,77,28,152.97 | SECURED
4 | BankofIndia 241,81,30,234.35 241,81,30,234.35 | SECURED
5 | IDBI Bank 320,56,29,803.00 320,56,29,803.00 | SECURED
6 | Standard Chartered Bank | 329,95,21,367.15 329,95,21,367.15| SECURED
TOTAL 2810,02,83,982.02 | 2810,02,83,982.02
otes:

Admitted claims value is based on information and proof of claims provided by the Financial creditors.

In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value(s) admitted, a

separate application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be sent to the Liquidator as per Regulation
31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 and shall

modify the list in the manner directed by the Adjudicating Authority. The Corporate Debtor is a

Guarantor for Surana Corporation Limited (SCL) and hence the loans given to SCL by all the financial

creditors were claimed here and necessary forms were submitted here.

(e

Chandramouli Ramasubramaniam

(C. Ramasubramaniam)
Liquidator

in the matter of FATHEYPORI GARDENS PRIVATE LIMITED

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096

C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM, INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL

1P No. IBBIIIPA-ODZ/IP-NOOOSZ/?O16-1 7/110096
‘RAJI' 381, 3rd Floor, Gaiety Palace,

No. 1L - Blackers Road, Mount Road, Chennai - 600 002.

" GST No 33AFGPC8189P1ZV






